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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilya Tsoutsman225
Australian Academy

9.900 9.100 9.5009.650 9.7009.450 57.300
1 3T 1 3T 3T 3 1 

1 

Flynn Wilson218
Castle Hill

9.450 9.100 9.4009.100 9.7509.450 56.250
2T 3T 3 8T 3T 2 2 

2 

Anthony Korazija224
Australian Academy

9.400 8.950 9.3009.350 9.5009.400 55.900
4T 7T 2 12 5 10T 3 

3 

Matthew Korazija226
Australian Academy

9.100 9.000 9.2009.050 9.8009.550 55.700
12 6 4 14T 1T 1 4 

4 

Patterson Dang227
Australian Academy

9.050 8.850 9.0508.650 9.6509.550 54.800
13T 11T 14 20T 1T 4 5 

5 

Markus Zhou220
Castle Hill

9.250 8.950 9.2508.850 9.5508.500 54.350
7 7T 7T 13 14 6T 6 

6 

Liam Masson238
Manly

9.450 9.400 9.5007.450 9.5508.700 54.050
2T 2 21 3T 12 6T 7 

7 

Phoenix Pearce244
Epping

9.200 9.050 9.5508.700 8.8508.450 53.800
8 5 12T 2 15T 27T 8 

8 

Jude Parnham237
Manly

8.900 8.250 9.2008.350 9.5509.300 53.550
17T 26T 17 14T 6 6T 9T

9T

Daniel Jefremkov249
Sydney Hills

9.150 8.300 9.4008.800 9.1008.800 53.550
9T 20T 10T 8T 10T 22T 9T

9T

Zac Sanderson235
Shire

8.950 9.450 8.5008.550 8.8509.200 53.500
16 1 15 38 7T 27T 11 

11 

Nicholas Ward255
Sydney Hills

9.400 8.450 9.5008.850 9.5007.750 53.450
4T 17 7T 3T 29 10T 12T

12T

Vascus Tiburcio223
Castle Hill

8.850 8.850 9.0508.450 9.4508.800 53.450
19T 11T 16 20T 10T 13T 12T

12T

Ryan Ahmadi221
Castle Hill

9.150 8.900 9.4507.400 9.4508.850 53.200
9T 9T 22 7 9 13T 14 

14 

Harry Fryer219
Castle Hill

8.650 8.700 9.0008.000 9.6008.550 52.500
22T 14 18 23T 13 5 15T

15T

Logan Ross254
Sydney Hills

9.350 8.400 8.7508.700 9.5007.800 52.500
6 18T 12T 32T 27T 10T 15T

15T

Zachary Morgan240
Manly

9.050 8.900 9.0007.300 9.4008.450 52.100
13T 9T 24T 23T 15T 15T 17 

17 

Benjamine Tang247
Sydney Hills

8.100 8.150 9.5009.000 9.4007.900 52.050
31T 28 5T 3T 26 15T 18 

18 

Benjamin Smith246
Sydney Hills

9.000 8.100 9.6008.800 9.5506.800 51.850
15 29 10T 1 33 6T 19 

19 

Damian Shurunov248
Sydney Hills

9.150 6.900 8.9509.000 9.3008.250 51.550
9T 40 5T 26T 18 17T 20 

20 

Ravi Kimber239
Manly

8.650 8.500 9.1507.800 9.1508.000 51.250
22T 16 19 18 25 21 21 

21 

Demetries Amromin230
Shire

8.100 8.300 9.0008.850 8.6508.200 51.100
31T 20T 7T 23T 19T 29T 22 

22 

Jamie Ward214
FDLC

7.300 8.750 8.8507.250 9.3009.200 50.650
39 13 26 28T 7T 17T 23 

23 

James Stevenson251
Sydney Hills

8.400 8.250 9.2007.300 8.9507.800 49.900
26 26T 24T 14T 27T 24T 24 

24 

Dylan Hannaford236
So Fun

8.900 8.300 9.0507.200 8.6507.700 49.800
17T 20T 27 20T 30 29T 25 

25 

Jackson Aiken250
Sydney Hills

8.850 7.300 9.2006.800 9.1008.200 49.450
19T 36 31T 14T 19T 22T 26 

26 
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Finn Fielder232
Shire

7.550 7.900 8.7507.350 9.3008.100 48.950
34T 31T 23 32T 22T 17T 27 

27 

Linus Hendren241
South Coast

8.550 8.400 8.8505.950 8.5008.450 48.700
25 18T 37 28T 15T 32T 28 

28 

Kesten Fabian228
Sydney Gymnastics

8.300 8.300 9.3506.900 7.7007.550 48.100
27T 20T 30 10T 31T 41 29 

29 

Jonny Henning233
Shire

8.150 7.650 8.8506.800 7.8508.050 47.350
30 34 31T 28T 24 40 30 

30 

Samuel Kempton242
South Coast

8.200 8.300 9.3506.450 8.1506.600 47.050
29 20T 34 10T 34 38 31 

31 

Dylan Channin231
Shire

8.300 7.800 8.7507.750 8.3006.100 47.000
27T 33 20 32T 37 36T 32 

32 

Kei Seremet234
Shire

7.550 8.000 8.6507.000 7.9007.550 46.650
34T 30 28 35T 31T 39 33 

33 

Henry Condon206
North Coast

7.500 8.550 8.8006.950 8.9505.700 46.450
37 15 29 31 38T 24T 34 

34 

Said Harley229
Sydney Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 9.1006.000 8.4505.650 45.850
21 31T 36 19 40 34 35 

35 

Jude Patterson243
HTP

7.150 7.250 8.6505.200 8.9508.100 45.300
40 37T 40 35T 22T 24T 36 

36 

Arjun Trivedi245
Sydney Hills

8.650 6.100 8.6004.650 8.5008.150 44.650
22T 41 41 37 21 32T 37 

37 

Finn Vogel216
Bankstown

7.550 7.100 8.9505.900 8.6006.450 44.550
34T 39 38 26T 35T 31 38 

38 

Krishna Manoj252
Sydney Hills

7.800 7.550 7.6506.500 9.3005.700 44.500
33 35 33 41 38T 17T 39 

39 

Cooper Swain215
Bankstown

7.450 8.300 8.1505.600 8.3506.450 44.300
38 20T 39 40 35T 35 40 

40 

Lachlan Ho253
Sydney Hills

5.550 7.250 8.3506.050 8.3005.000 40.500
41 37T 35 39 41 36T 41 

41 
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